
S.N. Player's Name Gender District State Email

1 Pragati Dubey Female Raisen MP pragatishooting@gmail.com

2 Manisha Keer Female Bhopal MP manishasooter@gmail.com

3 Vanshika Tiwari Female Gwalior MP tiwaivanshika371@gmail.com

4 Neeru Female Shivpuri MP neerudhanda0@gmail.com

5 Mansi Raghuwanshi Female Ashok Nagar MP viniraghuwanshi45@gmail.com

6 Tanisha Singh Female Mandsaur MP tanisha.chandrawat06@gmail.com

7 Mohika Sisodiya Female Dhar MP mohikasisodiya@gmail.com

8 Shreshtha Sisodiya Female Dhar MP shootershreshtha@gmail.com

9 Shivani Raikwar Female Hoshngabad MP shivaniraikwar331@gmail.com

10 Oshmi Shriwas Female Bhopal MP shrivasharshika@gmail.com

11 Heena Rashmi Bairwa Female Ujjain MP rashmi14121990@gmail.com

12 Poonam Raghuwanshi Female Ashokpur MP rajeshraghuwanshi979@gmail.com

13 Pragya Singh Female Rajgarh MP

14 Arjit Singh Yadav Male Sagar MP a.arjitsingh012@gmail.com

15 Divyansh  Singh Thakur Male Sagar MP divyansh09012002@gmail.com

16 Jyotiraditya Singh Sisodiya Male Dhar MP jyotiradityasinghsisodiya@gmail.com

17 Dushyant Vijay Bhardwaj Male Guna MP dushyantshysm@gmail.com

 ACADEMY PLYAER'S LIST OF DSYW 2024-25
BOARDING (SHOTGUN)



S.N. Player's Name Gender District State Email

 ACADEMY PLYAER'S LIST OF DSYW 2024-25
BOARDING (SHOTGUN)

18 Deergh Chauhan Male Indore MP deerghchauhan143@gmail.com

19 Navjeet Bishnoi Male Harda MP purbishnoi4gmail.com

20 Yatharth Rafhuwanshi Male Ashoknagar MP yxtharth@gmail.com

21 Manitwa Singh Rawat Male Mandsaur MP mizou1607408@gmial.com

22 Navneet Singh Bhadoriya Male Bhind MP rajeshsingh30000@gamil.com

23 Waleed Quli Khan Male Vidisha MP waleedqulikhan@gmail.com

24 Aayan Warsi Male Gwalior MP aayanwarsi191@gmail.com



S.N. Player's Name Gender District State Email

1 Rubina Francis Female Jabalpur MP rubinafrancis56@gmail.com

2 Gouri Dutt Female Bhopal MP gouridutt638@gmail.com

3 Nancy Solanki Female Ujjain MP nancy.s1424@gmail.com

4 Aaradhya Mishra Female Gwalior MP omshiv.associates@gmail.com

5 Anchal Singh Female Jabalpur MP anchalsingh1316@gmail.com

6 Abhipsha Singh Female Shahdol MP singhabhipsha15@gmail.com

7 Devanshi Govil Female Dewas MP devanshigovil771@gmail.com

8 Samraddhi Dhakite Female Bhopal MP hardikdakite2002@gmail.com

9 Sanidhya Tiwari Female Bhopal MP at278487@gmail.com

10 Vidhushi Shringirishi Female Ratlam MP vshringirishi21@gmail.com

11 Pratiksha Dwivedi Female Rewa MP saritadwivedi729@gmail.com

12 Yashika Female Hisar Haryana ssihag80@gmail.com

13 Manya Vishwakarma Female Indore MP manyavishwakarma69@gmail.com

14 Avni Singh Rao Female Ujjain MP rituraj81singh@gmail.com

15 Yashraj Yadav Male Indore MP yyashraj963@gmail.com

16 Hariom Chawda Male Indore MP sivanarayanashiv874@gmail.com

17 Yugpratap Singh Rathore Male Indore MP yugpratap2626@gmail.com
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18 Shubh Agrawal Male Rewa MP 9981287231ravi@gmail.com

19 Aman Kumar Male Gwalior MP pradeep8875133524@gmail.com

20 Suraj Sharma Male Gwalior MP sahrmamadhuri7879@gmail.com

21 Chetan Hanmant Sapkal Male Osmanabad MH chetansapkal58@gmail.com

22 Jatin Male Rewari Haryana dbhati160603@gmail.com

23 Sanidhya Tiwari Male Bhopal MP at278487@gmail.com

24 Immanuel Mathew Jacob Male Jabalpur MP immanveljacob26@gmail.com

25 Arnav Dasore Male Rajgarh MP premchanddasore@gmail.com

26 Rajwardhan Singh Gaur Male Ujjain MP bsgaur79@gmail.com

27 Devjeet Singh Dogra Male Bhopal MP dr.devikadogra@gmail.com



S.N. Player's Name Gender District State Email

1 Arya Chourasiya Female Mandla MP aryachouarsia111@gmail.com

2 Prarthana Sen Female Rajgarh MP prarthanasen5@gmail.com

3 Kulsum Alam Female Bhopal MP

4 Shrivalli Shrivastava Female Mandsaur MP Shrivallishri25@gmail.com

5 Pratha Rathod Female Morena MP rathodsuresh55@gmail.com

6 Archana Damhe Female Balaghat MP archanadamahe02@gmail.com

7 Niharika Verma Female Khargone MP mayurivermam@gmail.com

8 Prakatri Patidar Female Indore MP prakrutipatidra35@gmail.com

9 Seepika Saxena Female Jaipur RJ saxenaseepika.11@gmail.com

10 Vishnu Priya Yadav Female Allahabad UP yvishnupriya2512@gmail.com

11 Aishwary Pratap Singh 
Tomar  Male Khargone MP aishwaryapratap630@gmail.co

m
12 Yaqoob Siddiqui Male Raisen MP junaid.sidd526@gmail.com

13 Raman Shekhar Dubey Male Jabalpur MP rmnshekgar36@gmail.com

14 Siddharth Singh Parihar Male Sagar MP siddharthprhr@gmail.com

15 Krishna Mishra Male Gwalior MP omshiv.associates@gmail.com

16 Hemant Barman Male Seoni MP chhutkachhutka29@gmail.com
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17 Sagar Sharma Male Bhind MP sharmasagar10010@gmail.com

18 Sachine Khandare Male Indore MP skhandare@gmail.com

19 Nikhil Pundire Male Shamli MP nikhilpundir88@gmail.com

20 Gohil Jaydeepsinh Male Ahmedabad Gujrat jaydeepsinh19757@gmail.com

21 Kushgra Singh Rajawat Male Jaipur RJ rathoreany04@gmail.com

22 Aaryan Palsaniya Male Jaipur RJ aaryanpalsaniya@gmail.com
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